Kansas

Department for Children
and Families

Major Services
TANF Cash Assistance

TANF Employment Services

Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Family Preservation

Reintegration/Foster Care

Adoption Support

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

Cheyenne

Persons Served

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

13
3

2
126
112

13

13
3

1
131
96
0

12

16
4

0
139
123

11

11

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2011 FY 2012
$18,628 $18,650
$294 $0
$2,515 $2,487
$158,358 $178,667
$33,641 $18,845
$677 $0
$76,348 $25,340
$1,341 $6,941
$104,966 $114,683
$2,859 $52,948

FY 2011 FY 2012
$399,628 $418,559

FY 2013

$20,988
$1,161
$0
$191,513
$31,172
$0
$23,395
$8,890
$142,836
$46,900

FY 2013
$466,855

Division of Behavior Health Services was transferred to KDADS on July 1, 2012. Data for their services may be found at the KDADS website:
http://www.kdads.ks.gov/Publications/County Reports.html

2010 County Demographics

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

2,726
627
1,382
717

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Rachel Whitten at rachel.whitten@dcf.ks.gov



