

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Family Preservation Reintegration/Foster Care Adoption Support

Major Services TANF Cash Assistance TANF Employment Services Child Care Assistance Food Assistance(SNAP) Energy Assistance General Assistance

## Cheyenne

	Pe	rsons Serv	ed	Ann		
Caseload Unit	FY 2011	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2011	FY 2012	FY 2013
Avg. monthly persons	13	13	16	\$18,628	\$18,650	\$20,988
Avg. monthly adults	3	3	4	\$294	\$0	\$1,16
Avg. monthly children	2	1	0	\$2,515	\$2,487	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	126	131	139	\$158,358	\$178,667	\$191,513
Persons	112	96	123	\$33,641	\$18,845	\$31,172
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$677	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	13	8	11	\$76,348	\$25,340	\$23,39
Persons	0	2	2	\$1,341	\$6,941	\$8,890
Avg. monthly children	3	4	5	\$104,966	\$114,683	\$142,836
Avg. monthly children	1	12	11	\$2,859	\$52,948	\$46,900
Total of programs listed				FY 2011	FY 2012	FY 2013
				\$399,628	\$418,559	\$466,85

Division of Behavior Health Services was transferred to KDADS on July 1, 2012. Data for their services may be found at the KDADS website: http://www.kdads.ks.gov/Publications/County Reports.html

2010 County Demographics							
Population	2,726						
Under 20	627						
20-64	1,382						
65 & Over	717						

							Д	Þ
					┶	$\langle \ $		$\uparrow$
					}	-ζ_	H	41
	Ц		Ļ				Н	+
	Н		┙	-		Τ_	H	
	μ	<u>۱</u>	┝	$\Box$	+			

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Rachel Whitten at rachel.whitten@dcf.ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas